		DEE	33/17/mK IEDIT MORTGAGE Vol. 1994 Page 3041 DOFTRUST U.994, among the Grantor.
(Borrower), and the Benefit	I. HAYES clary. rganized and existing in seri	er Hes Jec	ACY D. ROACH ("Trustee"),
CONVEYANCE: Avi	value received Borrowe inter- assements, appurtenances, re-	AS., OR., 975	, whose address is
PROPERTY ADDRÉS	AUSTIN ST. (Street		KLAHATH PALSS) . Oregon
City/Town/\ State of Of	in which the	PALLS Forrower has	, County of KLAMATH an ownership, leasehold or other
*Additional	Property Descript	ion" which	rticularly described on the schedule titled is attached hereto as Exhibit A,
RIDGEDALE The Bo	mobile hose, rrower does hereby de property descri	serial num authorize ption afte	the Lender or its assigns to obtain a rethe Borrower has signed the Hortgage, er has signed the Hortgage.
located in	RATE THE Warrants title to the		County Orace
SECURED DEBT: Th contained in thi amounts Borrov extensions; and	is Deed of Trust secures to s Deed of Trust and in any ver owes to Lender under this renewals thereof.	Lender repayment in Deed of Trust or	of the secured debt and the performance of the covenants and agreements corporated herein. Secured debt, as used in this Deed of Trust, includes any inder any instrument secured by this Deed of Trust, including all modifications, ments secured by this Deed of Trust and the dates thereof.):
A Unive	1. <u>1. 以及多數等領目以</u> 計劃。	actured Hos ed by Buyer	e Retail Installment Contract and
Future Advance be secured to th The above oblig	14. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	even though all o e date this Deed i	if not paid earlier.
FIFTY USING THE COVERANTS CO	SANDAROUR CHARLE ED of nust,	#14:3eAMD 681 with interest on su	Dollars (\$), 1.390 of Trust to protect the security of this Deasto 109ses to perform any of high disbursements.
☐ A copy of part herec	the loan agreement cor taining if:	g the terms unde	his Deed of Trust may vary according to the terms of that obligation. which the interest rate may vary is attached to this Deed of Trust and made a
SIGNATURES: By sign in any riders de	ning below, Borrower a green scribed above signed by Bo	to the terms and	covenants contained in this Deed of Trust, including those on page 2, and also acknowledges receipt of a copy of this Deed of Trust on today's date.
Cn this	STATE OF OREGON.	of sdept	Klanath County ss: personally appeared the above named
the 1998 and indirect 1998 (Oricial Seat) My commission expires		Before I	2. Polithary act and deed.
this Deed of Trust, have	been paid in full. You a e he	secured by this De	ed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all other indebtedness secured by nicel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and ed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

EXHIBI1 A

Parcel 1 of Partition Plat #24-94 being Lot 18 in Block 2 of THIRD ADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

STAT	E OF OREG	ON: COUNTY OF KI	AMATH: ss.		
Filed of	for record a	t request of	Mountain 7	tle co the 28th	
	Sept	of	at 10:56 Nortgages	o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94 on Page 30418	day
FEB\$	15.00			Evelyn Biehn & County Clark	
[1]				By Dauline Mulendire	